10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X   or
10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X
Standalone Media Converter
Features
▪Easy To Install And Use
  With Auto-MDI/MDI-X and 10/100/1000Mbps auto-senses
support. If network device connected to the CPE Switch is
never need crossover cables and adjusts running at

www.ctsystem.comDS-C031_HET-3012 _A03
For Specific Model.
Please check Order Information for details.**
**
HET-3012 Series Media Converter
Order Information
Speci�cation
Interface
TP Port
10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 x 1
F/O Port
1000Base-X x 1 or 100/1000Base-X
Standards
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-X
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
H/W Speci�cation
Auto-Negotiation in TX port
MDI/MDIX Auto-Crossover supported
2K MAC Address Table
128K Memory Bu�er
Environmental Condition
Operation: 0° ~ 50℃
Storage Temperature: -20° ~ 60℃
Humidity: 5% ~ 90%, non-condensing
Dimension & Weight
Size: 160 x 116 x 45mm (WxDxH)
Shipping Weight: 0.57KG
EMC/Safety
FCC Class A, CE
* For further reports, please contact us for
update
LED
Power, F/O Link/Act, TX Link/Act
Ethernet Features
Support 9K Bytes jumbo frame
Support Flow Control
Store and Forward Switching Mechanism
Power Requirement
Power adaptor
- AC input: 100VAC~240VAC
- Frequency range: 50~60Hz
- DC output: 12V, 1A
Power Consumption:
- AC side: 4.57W
- DC side: 3.36W
 HET-3012ConverterInnovation to Your Needs
DS-C031-HET-3012_A03
Application Diagram
HET-3012
HET-3012
HET-3012
HET-3012
HET-3012
SWH-2108
HET-3012
CVT-RACK-16+CVT-3002-PLUS
CVT-RACK-16+CVT-3002-PLUS
Fiber
RJ-11
RJ-45
Metro E
       Fiber Ring
SUPPORT POWER SOURCE
Speed Type Connector Distance Ports Speed Ports Power Type
HET-3012BTFC     1000 MM SC 550M 1 10/100/1000 1 External Power adapter
HET-3012BTFC(SM-10/20/30/50/80) 1000 SM SC 10/20/30/50/80KM 1 10/100/1000 1 External Power adapter
HET-3012W2A(SM-10/20/40) 1000 WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000 1 External Power adapter
HET-3012W2B(SM-10/20/40) 1000 WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000 1 External Power adapter
HET-3012W2A(SM-10/20)-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10/20KM 1 10/100/1000 1 External Power adapter